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Complaint Form ’ I
o

NOTE: Hand print names legibly; handwriting satisfactory for remainder.

Indices: [ Negative [ See below

Subject's name and aliases —T\:f(s_, f"
WILLIAM SHAW, MAYOR,

' CITY OF\DOLTON, ILLINOIS;

ILLINOT: \(%ATE“’S"ENAT’OR;

(CSLPO-1T, (B}~~~

Character of case

CSLPO-LL

Complainant ["] Protect Source

00: - CG ™
194B-CG-NEW
Complaint received
[J Personal Telephonic Date 7/9/99 Time_1:30 pm
Address of Subject Complainant's address and telephone number
Complainant's DOB Sex
| | Female
Race K Male Height Hair Build Birth date and birth place
g
% '%_ Age [7] Female Weight Eyes Complexion Social Security Number
B8
= 0
@ CS Scars, marks and other data
Employer Address Telephone

Vehicle Description

Facts of Complaint
I
R
19 6,0, 1107
o ot write in this space.

) =
TCM:kE , , =
i R

SA | |
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 7/15/99
| b6
Dolton, Illinois, provided the following information: b7cC
b7D
|
|
i
|
Investigation on 7/9/99 a Tinley Park, Illinois
\ File# 194B-CG~110482 # , Date dictated 7/13/99.
‘ SA {( 7 b6
by SA ] b7C
V) ,

; This document containg’neither recommendations nprfconclusions of the FBL. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it and its contents are/not to be distributed outside your agency.
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U.S. Department of Justice

Federal Bureau of Investigation

In Reply, Please Refer  to Chicago, Illinois 60604
File No.

August 4, 1998

WILLIAM SHAW, MAYOR
CITY OF DOLTON, IL;
ILLINOIS STATE SENATOR;
CORRUPTION OF PUBLIC OFFICIAL

This case was predicated upon a receipt of a complaint
from| | b6

|alleged that in b7C
b7D

b6
e e

—————

[G4B Co1loggy —3

% &Eo m&oS.LHm —




L ANV |

On Julv 9, 1999, Assistant United States Attorney (AUSA)
| |was advised of the allegations in this matter. b6

AUSA| | requested additlm—l;l'nformation in this b7C

investigation toforroborate statement. b7D
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

(01/26/1998)

Precedence: ROUTINE Date: 08/04/1999
To: CID - Attn: Public Corruption Unit
From: Chicago
SRA2 )
Contact: SA | | (708)429-2227 b6

b7C

Approved By: | kzg4/
Drafted By: N\‘fj

-~
Case ID #: 194B-CG-110482

Pending)

Title: WILLIAM SHAW, MAYOR,
CITY OF DOLTON, IL;
ILLINOIS STATE SENATOR;
CSLPO-LL (B);

Synopsis: To provide opening LHM relating to above captioned °
matter.

Enclosures: An original and one copy of a LHM.
Details: An original and one copy of a self explanatory LHM is
enclosed for FBIHQ in connection with the above captioned matter.

One copy is distributed locally to the US Attorney, Northern
District of Illinois.

*
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FD-302 (Rev. 10-6-95) ' .
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 7/15/99
[ | Dolton, IL, bé
provided the following information: b7C
b7D
Investigation on 7/15/99 aa Tinley Park, IL . (telephonically) isc
File# ; 194B-CG-110482 /5' Date dictated  7/15/99

by __ SA| |
This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is | aéd to your agency;
J

it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. W
QOMROR B0




FD-302 (Rev. 10-6-95) ‘ .
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
* Date of transcription 7/30/99
The following surveills ndu d by Special
Agents (SAas) | | and in support of
consenting party, | [ in the area of the Village
Hall of Dolton, Illinois:
Investigation on 7/9/99 a Dolton, Illinois
Fife 9&B-CG—110%82-S&E=E£§ER>"Q9 Date dictated _7/20/99
SH
by :tmh

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
itfand its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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FD-302 (Rev. 10-6-95) - . ‘

-1-

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of transcription 7/30/99
[ | was interviewed | | b6
[ |WILLIAM SHAW (Mayor of Dolton, Illinois) b7cC
and provided the following information: N b7D
Investigation on 7/9/99 a Dolton, Illinois
¢ 194B-CG-110482 7 Date dictated ' 7/20/99
SA b6
: tmh b7C

Thjs document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBL. 1t is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency;
it/and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

N /T L5577 D0




FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

(01/26/1998)

Precedence: ROUTINE Date: 09/16/1999
To: CID Attn: Public Corruption Unit
From: Vé£icaqo
SA bé

Contact: (708)429-2227 b7cC

Approved By: | K%@f
Drafted By: | N«i?

Cagse ID #: 194B-CG-110482~ (Closed)

Title: William Shaw, Mayor,
City of Dolton, IL;
Illinois State Senator;
CSLPO-LL (B)

Synopsis: To provide closing LHM relating to above captioned
matter.

Enclosures: An original and one copy of a LHM.
Details: An original and one copy of a self explanatory LHM is
enclosed for FBIHQ in connection with the above captioned matter.

One copy of is distributed locally to the US Attorney, Northern
District of Illinois.

*

bé
b7C
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By

¢ ®

U.S. Department of Justice

mnr

Federal Burean of Investigation
Chicago, Illinois 60604

September 16, 1999
In Reply, Please Refer to

File No.
WILLIAM SHAW, MAYOR
CITY OF DOLTON, IL;
ILLINOIS STATE SENATOR;
CORRUPTION OF PUBLIC OFFICIAL

This case was vpredicated upon receipt of a complaint

from | b6
[alleged that b7cC
b7D

A preliminary inquiry was initiated into this matter.

b6
b7C
|stated that | Hoes not anticipate any b7D
further problems with Mayor Shaw because it was rumored that the
FBI was investigating him.

On September 13, 1999 AUSA was bé
apprised of the status of this investigation. She stated that b7C
since no further evidence has been developed, the United States
Attorney's Office would not pursue prosecution in this matter.

Due to the opinion of AUSA| | and the igc

fact that no further investigation remains at this time, it is
recommended that this case be closed.

_q
< micol. Lhm W
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Universal Case File Number / G4 Q)‘ Ce—llo/ 52
Field Office Acquiring Evidence CG

Serial # of Originating Document
Date Received 219199

From _| b7C
Nane or Cutroatoty b7D

(Address of Contributor)

City and State)

By

{Name of Special Agent)

To Be Returned [ Yes {1 No
Receipt Given [ Yes [J No
Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant to Rule 6 (e)
Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure
O Yes [4 No

Tite: lf\-) \—LL\\Y%Y\—\ &)’)ﬁ’l/\/) MB’7O)/(/
Do o

Reference:

(Communication Enclosing Material)

Description: 12( QOriginal notes re interview of
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Universal Case File Number __[Q4 & - C, (- {r f‘?"ﬂ

Field Oifice Acquiring Evidence G C x

Serial # of Originating Document

Date Received " lalgs

From _|
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By
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Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure
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Description: [ Original notes re interview of
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KT

Universal Case File Number qi/ B-(6H~ | / Z 4/{{3_

Field Office Acquiring Evidence

Serial # of Orlglnatmg Document
Date Received — 7 79

From

(Name of Contributor)

(Address of Contributor)

—_—

bé

b7C
By |

To Be Returned [ Yes [J No
Receipt Given [ Yes [1 No
Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant to Rule 6 (e)
Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure
[JYes O No
Title:

Reference:

(Communication Enclosing Material)

Description: [] Original notes re interview of

b7E
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A |
Universal Case File Number /773 ~ (6 = / / J L/gz

Field Office Acquiring Evidence

Serial # of Originating Document

Date Received - 7 d

From

(Name of Contributor)

{Address of Contributor)

By

To Be Returned [J Yes I No
Receipt Given [J Yes [] No
Grand Jury Material - Disseminate Only Pursuant to Rule 6 (e)
Federal Rules of Criminal Procedure
O Yes O No

Title:

Reference:

(Communication Enclosing Material)

Description: R_QOriginal notes re interview of
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07/14/99 ICMIPRO1
13:07:19 FD-192 Page 1

Title and Character of Case:

SHAW, WILLIAM

Date Property Acquired: Source from which Property Acquired:

07/14/1999
Anticipated Disposition:[Ag;g1;.:'_J:e;i._;ax_;_____I Case Agent: be
| b7C
Description of Property: Date Entered P7D
1D 1 b7E
Barcode: E1327847 Location: ELSUR 07/14/1999

Case Number: 194B-CG-110482
Owning Office: CHICAGO

G- Fie
1 — Packaée
1 — Tickler
1~ Agent

(4)
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Shaw to appeal libel lawsuit

Thursday, Sepiember 9, 2004
By Kristen McQueary,
Special m FTie Star

An attorney for Dolton M@var Wiibam Shaw and former state
Rep. Frapk Giglio said he wil %appm a udgmm ordering his
clients and a journalist to pay ‘:;EQQG L000 in a dibel lawsuit.
Lawyer Christopher Millet saué Euusday s clients will appeal
a Cook County jury ru[mg awarding $150,000 in compensatory
damages and $250,000 in pu;nﬁiw d&magw to Frank
fuc:mmfi I hornton Temmimﬁ} SUPCrVISOr.

’?{} Ot ciﬂcﬁ‘i a imu{ ;‘m&ze mmy
ng South Suburban C@ifwc
ng as Thor nton
college e board.

questioned a land deal involy
Zuccarell, in addition to serv
smysu visor, is president of the

The article was written by .f:éa%;mz%a. I gquoted Gighio and Shaw
criticizing the land deal and zﬁipcm“eﬂé*s judgment. Later,
Zuccarelli and the college board produced documents showing
several key statements in the article were incorrect, including

Page | of 2

the size and price of the land,

-ap3.htm

9/4/2004




shaw to appeal libel lawsuit Page 2

C—

The jury not (}niy agreed that compensatory damages of
$150,000 were in order, it took the case a rare step further,
awarding $250,000 in punitive damages to Zuccareili. The jury
ruled that the article not only contained wrong information but
was intended to maliciously and knowingly impugn Zuccarelli's
reputation.

Zuccareltlt at the time was running against Giglio for Thornion
Township supervisor, Zuccarellt won in the February 2001
primary election.

Millet argued that the quotes from Giglio and Shaw were
merely opmions. The newspaper, he said, was "just a political
piece for the purposes of Shaw and whomever."

~arvd get the plan
g £ d 2 - . ~ .
that's right for you Shaw used the newspaper as a communication tool for his
v 52 Weeks constituents. Though it looked like a real newspaper, it
« Easy Fay generally was not regarded as an objective news source, Miflet
» 20 Vieaks argued
e 10 Wibeks - '
iy sl . . _ . o N L - . .
SRR e Zuccarelli's attorney, however, said the timing of the story one
month before the election made it especially suspect and
damaging.

!
"Obvicusly this harmed (Z ucmhﬁ i's) reputation, and for all the
mmmmmy wark e dons "iC fgﬁ aizonﬂ'?y about thm S&id

“He; was never mnmctcd by the Kepor
charges or give his side of the story.

ter to mspmzd o ihc

5
Though the original lawsuit named é%‘ié the college board
members as plaintiffs, the only remaining plaintiff is Zocearelli.
The appeal from the defendants will delay any paymenis
Zuccarelll might receive from the judgment.

ait together.

PRirsLbook
~.§.(}_ﬂ'}ﬁ:_ Page

mports | Business | Doy
About Vsl Stat

Back to top
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Township bigwig lands county job

Recorder's office hires Zuccarelli, who remains Thornton Township's
part-time supervisor

Thursday, September 9, 2004
By Kristes McQueary
Staff writer

}
|
i
!

The Cook

unty Recorder of Deeds added ﬁi township supervisor to the county payroll
S g
recEntly to fil

I a position overseeing five Mte}@li{: offices.

Frank Zuccarelll, one of the Southland's most prominent elected officials and a warhorse
for the Democratic Party, will wmk iuii time ds a manager for Cook County Recorder of
Bcads Euggcm Moore. o

Zuccarellt pushed several years ago to boost Ew, Thornton Township supervisor pay
from $23,000 to $58,000 because of the full-timd, nature of the job.

But now that the township 1s more stable, it can operate with him as a part-time
overseer, he said. A township altorney is exploring how to go about returning half his
pay to the township coffers withou! interrupting his pension and health benefits,

The supervisor's pay 1s scheduled to increase again after the spring election, and
Zuccarelll said he will run for re-election.

f’ " 'Full time' 1s kind of an issue of semantics (with the supervisor job)," Zuccarelli said.
4 "I'mstill responsible 24 hours a day. T often get calls at 10, 11, 12 o'clock at night to deal
i o
4 with issues, so nothing there will change.” 7)) %, DB
: ““fw w_/ B7C

http://www . dailysouthtown.com/southtown/dsindex/09-ds5. him 9/9/2004




Township bigwig lands coun. b
gy
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Zuccarelli oversees one of the slate’s most popuiated and pohitically active townships.
Thornton Township handles many senior service and food assistance programs, and it
cranks out more votes for the Democrats than any other township statewide,

The position in the recorder's office will give Zuccarelli the chance to focus on his
administrative career, he said. He W;H BT8e abnu% 40 workers in five sateilite offic
Roiling Mmdm& nd M&{kham

Zuccarelli's office referred questions about his salary fo the recorder's office.

The recorder's office would not say how much Zuccarelll will earn in his new job
despite repeated requests from the Datly Southtown. thi f}__{:'puiy Recorder of Deeds
Darim :

ermii said the mintmum pay for his scale zs iil(}i’"ia .

recent Ej,“ 7 um&rc?h scives as tho De,ms}cz -atic con mtimmm in Tham ton I"ma m%‘np

Zuccareili joins a long list of public officials with ducﬁ roles who receive more than one
taxpayer-funded paycheck.

Former state Sen. William Shaw (D- E)oiton) served as a senator as well as Dolton mavor
for a decade. %iakm:y annship supervisor Lou Vwcma holds a scat i the state
Senate. Republican (“oc;k County Commuissioner Peter S,i”zvcs_ as.mayor of

f lmwood Park !

In another form of dual roles, Cook County also oecasionally signs off on allowing
retired employees to rejoin the payroll as consultants while receiving their retirement
benelits. The county board approved such a contract W @cﬁr;s‘:mﬁ&y for a former county
elections official who will earn $40,000 during the next ya&;‘ as a consultant to Cu{)?
Cmm%v Clerk David Orr. '

And some county workers retire from a government job, only to take another one with
similar responsibility. The Cook County Forest Preserve District superintendent and the
comptroller for Cook County both retired from city of Chicago jobs, then took new
high-paying -— and high responsibility — positions in the county.

Southtown politics wriler Kristen McQueary may be reached.ai
kmegueary@dailvsonthtown.com or (708) 633-5972. '

| g 2’{3@-3’:}
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By Kristen' %m
wwmm writer

An attorney mm, mamowt g avo
William Shaw and former state Rep,'

Frank Giglio said he will appeal 4 judg.

ment ordering his clients including 5

Journatet, fo pay #4045, %m in g lbel law
st

Lawyer Christopher ‘Millet said’

Mﬁmwm% his clients will'appeal 2 Cook
County jury maling awarding 150,000
I compensatiry darnages and mmam OiK)
in punitive damages fo Fra

Suburban College, Zue

M ﬁmmwwgw Township SHpervisar.

Zuccarelli sued Millet's clients —

" Shaw, Giglio, journalist Ray Hanania

and’ 2. propaganda newspaper called
The Southland Comimimity Newspaper
- 11 2001 after a front-page story ques-

han: Colle elli, T addi-
io1 £0 serving as Thornton Township
supervisor,is mwmmﬁmﬁ of the college
bodrd.
The article was wriften by ﬁ%&um
It guoted . Giglio and Shaw critickzing
the lond deal and Zuccarellis judg

ned a’land deal involving South .

¥

_ mmwuw wﬁ@ Ziiccarelli and %m mmmmmm

board produced documeénts showing
several key statements in the article
were incorgect, anwm&mm the size anc
price of theland.

The fury’ ot m&w agreed that com
pensatory damages of $150,000 were it
order, i took. M&m £a5¢ 3 rare step for
‘ 00 I punitive
M- Fhedury ruled

: £ 0T containe
g.amm information but was infended &
maliciously and knowingly m@z%
Zuccarell's reputation,

Zuccarelli at the time was wmmmﬁm
against Giglic for Thornton Townshiy
supervisor, Yuccarelli won In the

P .
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L
o
£ 0
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ww.#mmw%

Qmﬁgm %mﬁmmﬁxm supervisor.

 ment, Wmmmw Zuiccarelli and the college
board produced- documents showing

several key statements in the article

m@wﬂmmﬁ mmmm primary. mmnm@z By
Millet argued that the mmﬁ% from
Giglio and Shaw were merely &Emwmm

mmﬁwﬁ_ ﬁmww mm aomm Wm mmx mﬁmﬂ%
Jabout this” gaid mwmmmm Adatle, 7
ngy. for Nummmwmmm m,wm %m co

were incorrect, E&mmﬁm the size and  The newspaper, he said, was “just s

7 Staff writer wecarelli sued. Millef's clients —
C taw, Giglio, journalist Ray Hanania

and' a propagan WD

a. newspaper. called
¢ Southiand Commimity Newspaper
in 2001 after a front-page story gues-

Suburban o obiege. Zuccarelll, 11 addi-
mmmzwm : mmmm as Thoruton Township
suparvisor-dg

hoard, ,

The article was written by Hanaiia,

WYET ;mm%w%m mmmm said
Tuestday his clients will: appedl g Cook.
County jury ruling awarding 150,000
in compensatory damages and §250,000
E punitive mmﬁmmmﬂ to Frank Nmnmm?

s

the land mm& and Zoccarelli’s judg-

oned g and déal Hw@&ﬁwm South -

mwmm&mmw of the mmmme

It guoted Giglio and Shaw criticlzing

price of theland,

The Mﬁwﬁow maww mmmmmm that pom-

ﬁmmw i

maliciously and knowingly mmwmmn
Zuccarellls reputation.
Zuccarelli at the time was runming

against Gigho for Thornton Township

supervisor, Zoccarslll won in the

pensatory. mmmmmmwm of %wmm 000 were in

wmﬁwﬁ.
.wwm w&% rited

_ 1 _ Aontained.
ﬁq.mmm nformation but was infended to.

political piece for .mﬁ purposes of Shaw
and M_@&mﬁﬁ er” ;

tiffs, . the mmm% Eﬁ%ﬁmm plaintif
mgtarelll, The dppeal from the
Mants will delay. any payments  Zu

m@% mmﬁ?m wﬁ%mw @@m&
Zueearelli's mﬁmﬁ@ howeyer, sal

the mﬁwmm of the stervy éne month
before the election made it mmﬂmﬁmmw _

suspicions and damaging
“Obviougly this harmed Zuccar.
ehip s} reputation, and for all the com-

-carelll might' Teceive @mﬁ mmm Judr
Bmmm L




FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOI/PA

DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET
FOI/PA# 1406336-0

Total Deleted Page(s) = 4
Page 2 ~ b6; b7C; b7D;
Page 3 ~ b6; b7C; b7D;
Page 4 ~ b6; b7C; b7D;
Page 5 ~ b6; b7C; b7D;

1,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.9.9.0.0.9.0.0.4
X Deleted Page(s) X

X No Duplication Fee X

X Forthis Page X
1,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.9.9.0.0.9.0.0.4



g g
FD302 {Rov. 10-6-9%)

i

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date of trasseription O9515/2006

A Source, who 1s a positi to testify, voluntarily
aryived at the Federal Bureau of Investﬂ,z”gm,&m’a 5, Chicago Division,
south Resident Agency, and provided the following information:

b6
b7C
b7D
SO‘LEIT(’.’Z@ provided the following | | bé -
information b7C
b7D
nvestigation on 07/29/200 & ¢ Pl I I
— b6
File # Diate dictaed 08 /1) L/ 2006 , I < f o
try SA r"%éi %;

This document containg neither recommendaions nor conclusions ol the FBL it g the proporty of the PRI and 15 losned o vowr agency;

it and s contents are not 1o be distributed outside vour ageney.




g

S g

24  Wednesday, November 2, 2005 - CHICAGO DEFENDER A195 1

VILLAGE OF DOLTON ANNUAL TREASURER'S REPOAT
FOR PERICD ENDING 04/05

HEVENLIE SUMMARY: SIMPLIFIED MUN. TELECOM TAY $725,388.48 - PROPEATY TAXES COLLECTED $3,750.803.35 - HO%
$10,820.00 - UTHER TAXES 5526,866,88 - VEHICLE LICENSES $305,205.87 - Busihess lcenses 531 858.00 - CABLEVIBION FRy
TION FEES 2280, 017.49 - STATE INCOME TAX 51,869 668.53 - GRANTS $237,365.30 - PERS PRACOPERTY BEFL TAY $168,1784
GARBAGE COULECTION FEES $672,000.06 - BALE OF PROPERTY 51323250 - FOOD SEAVICES 5689050 - OTHER SERVY
MISC. REVEMUES $382347 17 - BEIMBURSED EXPENSE $213,147.73 - EMPLOYEE NS CONTRID 165,441 86 - WORKERS o0

CHARGES $86.817.32 - STATE MFT ALLOTMENTS $742 984 67 - WATER SALES $1,551,821.96 - MEMBERBHIP FEES $870 830

COMPENSATION BUMMARY. BERTRAND, DANIEL B $17.176.32 - BUTLER, DEBRA A, $45.012.75 - CARBON, HARVEY 5184
ER, DELORES 2322710 - FORN; GARL 845 423.04 - FRAZIER, SYLVIA $28. 56295 - (GLOVER, TINA $4.615.40 - HASLER, ¢
BERY, GARFY M. $17,000.02 - LEKAVICH, KATHLEEN $50,257 95 - LEWIS, RONNIE $17,000.02 - LOWE SHELOWILIE L 218,800,
SON, CATHIE $43,172.18 - NICHOLSON, EVA $15,800.07 - SHAW, WILLIAM 841.600.02 - BRANCH BAOBARA $41 460142 - T4
WHITE, FRAMICE28,641.08 - WILLIAMS, MYHA J. 340,435,864 - GREER-WILLIAMSON, ATLENA $34 007 52 - WILLIS, MICHARL
MICHELLE $83 454.54 - BAILEY, BRENDA $37,885.76 - BANKHEAD, ANTHONY $88,316.66 - BANKHEAD, SANDRA $B3.20892 -

E. $74,705.24 - BOBO, DIANE L. $29,399.26 - BORMESTERN, DAVID E, $3,406.79 - BRINSON, JOYCE $3,002.54 - BRELJACID, GE/
CALOWELL DOLIGLAS H $2 878,80 - CALDWELL OLIVIA 307871 - CAMPBELL, CASSANDRA §1,435.85 - CARR, PATRICK §
$32,720.43 - CRUDUR, DAVE 856,297.13 - CRUDUP, EMMA $27,108.82 - CURRY, STEPHEN $52,160.05 - CUTHBERT, JEFFER
DUBISH, PHILIP $76,015.02 - DUKES, FELIX $4.262 04 . DYBON, VOLANDA $30,040,80 - DYSON, DIONNE $27 846,97 - £k
$2,838.96 - FRANKLIN, BERNICE $2,710.05 - FRASURE, JOMN JF. $56,434.12 - GANSERT, WILLIAR S, $84,17377 ~ GARCIA,

GRIFFIN, DAMOMN §1,760.82 - GUESS, DEREK $59,538.18 - HALL, SANDRA $2,018.80 - HAMPTON, CHARLES ©. $57,.374.56
HAYMES, RODERICK 7. 520,488 24 - HENBY, MAUDE $3,424.76 - HIGBINEG JA., EDWARD 355 84745 - HOHDLIK, TIMOTHY

VRLAGE OF DOLTON ANNUAL TREASURERS BEPORT

FOR PERIOD ENDING 0405 .

$66.092.27 - HOPE, DARRYL L. $42 25007 - HOWARD, GEORGE $51,564.26 - HOWELL, JAMES £3,996.17 - HOWZE, JAMES
SANOWIAK, FICHARD E $76,865.14 - JANOWIAK, MELISSA M, $10281.91 - JOHMSOM, JOHMNY $55 55488 - JOHNSON, F
35960540 - JONES, GLADYS $836.56 - JONES, CHERYL $2,550.73 - KNOX, MAYINE $36.835.46 - LACEY, LEWIS A $8053,
MYSCUHELLE J. $1,257.80 - LOTZ, JACOB J. 12,459 70 - LUGCAS, TOWAMA $30,060.26 - MATNWARING, JOMN D 357,775.83 - 4
H 88707611 - MOGEE, DEBRA $98.470.00 - MOKENZIE, HEFMAN $1,643.88 - RICHARDSON, GAYLE F29.648.79 - MUNES
$5,512.87 - MONTE, GRANT LEE $102.48 - MOORE, MICHAEL R $62.706.31 - MOORE, EDNA $870.62 - MORGAN B8R, BiLLY
$9,145.57 - NOPAMAN, JOYCE L. 893955 - O'BRIEN, DENNIS $80,125.30 -OGUNSOLA, LOUISE K $28,453.02 - ORES, GLE
$18,186.45 - POWERS, ALLEANIA $4,137.53 - POWERS, DORATHIA §2.465.85 - BENZ, JOSEPH $5.207.684 - HENE, KEVIN
CARL $6,809.81 - SHACKELFORD, MILTON $12,542.25 - SIMS, RENEE $6,174.00 - 3IMON, KIMBERLY 4 £2,357.67 - BIWINGH
DAVID R. $62.816.90 - STEELE, TERRY $40,777.660 - STORBALL, DONALD $3,08590 - STORBALLSANDREA $1,756.25 - 8TR
$71,456.87 - TIMMANN, BEVERLY $194.67 - WALKER, DANIELLE R, $38 502.70 - WALKER, AUDBA F30,308.57 - WASHINGT(
JAMES 82,754.08 - WILLIANS, TRACIE 824,402,090 - WINTER, LEONARD M $64.417.08 - WOHRLE, ROMALD L, $3327.95 -
$112.264.25 - BRIJA, ROBEAT A 5121 fag.a0 - BUVALL, DAVID $T02,971,34 « FULLER, HARRY | $146.5368.95 - HUGHES
$134,895.77 - LOMBARDSD, THOMAS $104,070.05 - MANMING, DANIEL A. $104,431 85 - MCCULLOUGH, JERRY $64,900.92
ALLEN [, $58,500.74 - BORN, ROBERT H $60,26228 - BROWHN CARY £30,435.53 - BUTLER, DAVID A. $56,507.17 - CARSC
$47,028.70 - COOK, KENNETH .J $52,184.21 - COPELAND, CURTIS $67,489.50 - CRUMP, TAMIKA 31 TACRO0 - FARBER, DOR
£38 808,30 - KIBKPATRICK, ENOCH $20.815.78 - KODNCE, RUFUS T. §33 885,01 - KRAUS, PHILIP BALE67.683 - LAKE MICH
$72,873.32 - STACEY, MATTHEW 5. $39,808.56 - WHITERS, LAWRAENCE $55,494,06 B I0ONES, LARRY LEE $45,180.04 - |
$8.563.41 - HART, JOHN 848 40 - HATOZEL, MICHASL $248.48 - HOTKIEWICZ, STEVE $12,882.28 « iLL. CHRISTORMER 325

VILLAGE OF DOLTON ANNUAL TREASURER'S BEPORT

FOR PERICD ENDING 04/05 )

MARRA, NMICHOLAS $2,22073 - MCDANIEL, ALONZD 8575308 - MOKINLEY, STEPHAMIE $2,3581,81 - MENCL, WALTER ¢
OONALD JR. 348755 - SHINALILT, DAVID £239.07 SMITH, KEVIN E §5,302.01 - SMITH, BRANDON $1.850 01 - BWATEX, |
GEWALT, ART $2,504.02 - PATLAK, SANFORD $8,760.15 - YOLIVA, BEN 52982.98 - TOTAL COMPENSATION: BB aizeoRy

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY. DOLTON FIRE EQUIR BALES,| 8428353 - G & F Sales Corporation $10,571.01 - DDLTON ANIM
- COMBMONWEALTH EDISON CO $185,211.73 - 8B0 $235,471.13 « NICOF $60,530.48 - CITY OF CHICAGO F1.041,447.29
LHEY INC 88,561 47 - HELSEL-JEPPERBEN ELEC NG $23,706.56 - KURT'S DOLTON ACE HDWARE, $10806.08 - LAND
$3,848.00 - NORTHERN ILLINGIS TRUCKS, $2,8558.60 - MIDWEST SUBURBAN PUBLISHI $13,488.48 - WENTWORTH TIRE ¢
1,354 587.73 - EVANS JUDITH $200,004.81 - APCO $3.745.00 - BOABD UP & GLASS UNLIITD F13.071.00 - HORTH B/
TREASUREN $5 75858 - STAMDARD EQUIPMENT CO 852113 - PLUMBING & ELECTSUPPLY 4708170 - VILLAGE O
TECH, $4.800.70 - SHOPPER, THE £3,341.00 - CALUMET £4Ty PLUMBIRGLING $8.928.00 - DO NOT MAIL $324,828 82 - 08X
OFFICE tAAY $4,265.47 - SCOT DECAL COMPANY, INC. $4,585.00 - QUILL CORPORATION $5,942.684 - DOLTON POST OF
CUTLER $3,000.00 - OFFICEMAX CREDIT PLAN $1 8578.63 - MB FINANCIAL BANK 3804,780.00 - HOMEWODD DISPOSAL Y
$31.128.00 - DOLTON PARK DISTRIOT $50,000,00 - CARPEY PLUSING. $6,356.94 MCCUTCHEDN INSURANCE AGEN $12
OCCUPATIDNAL MED! $3.360.00 - BAY OHERRON GO ING. OF 0 31387020 ~ PYRAMID ALARM INC 11,067 3HSFAMILY J
BITTENBERS & BUFFENLTD. 55,084 98 - THIGPEN JANET F12.019.00 - HARRIS BANIEUSINESS CARD 8980198 - ©
SAF 55 000.00F EVISON EVANGELINE 8253,137.00 - HERZOG BERT 386.000,00 - TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECT %82
WEDARLEY & CD, $44.200 41 - ACE LANDSCAPING OO, £6.517.93 - LINDBAY GUY A $44,100.00 - ABSDLUTE DATA AC




